

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).9950-9952/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 12/05/2009 in CRLA No. 621/2001 & CRLA No. 628/2001 & CRLA No. 680/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

AMARJOT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANJIT SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 07/01/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

- Mr. S.C. Paul, Adv.
- Mr. Rahul Kumar, Adv.
- Mr. Resham Singh, Adv.
- Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await service.

It is submitted by learned counsel for the petitioner that the present SLP is tagged with SLP (C) No. 5927 of 2009. Registry to take action accordingly. List again on 24th February, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar